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VP-424C

VP-424C is a high—performance digital scaler for HDMI and USB type
-C signals. The unit up— or down-scales the selected video signal to
resolutions up to 4AK@60Hz (4:4:4) at a maximum data rate of 18Gbps
(6Gbps per graphic channel). The user selects the HDMI or USB type
-C input and the scaled output is sent to the HDMI output.

Manufacturer Name:
Model:

Part Number:

Type

Video Input Format
Video Output Format
Resolution

Guarantee

KRAMER
VP-424C
72-042490
4/1/2021
31/5/2021
Scalers
HDMI,USB-C
HDMI

4K@60 (4:4:4)

3 Years Guarantee

Retail Price

899,00€ "

*VAT Included in Retail Price 24%

Code: E016970-(B)
Part Number: 72-042490

Price for: pcs

18G 4K HDMI ProScale™ Digital Scaler with
HDMI and USB-C Inpults.



